
LC BUS 3 (AM) LC BUS 3 (PM)

Time Stop Location Time Stop Location
7:36 AM TIVERTON BUS ACC 3:06 PM WILBUR MCMAHON SCHOOL ACC No Intersection

7:43 AM 25 LONG HIGHWAY 3:07 PM 46 SIMMONS RD

7:43 AM 35/48 LONG HIGHWAY 3:08 PM 36 SIMMONS RD

7:44 AM 56/43/54 LONG HIGHWAY 3:14 PM 176/177 LONG HIGHWAY/179 LONG HWY

7:45 AM 112 LONG HIGHWAY 3:15 PM 172 LONG HIGHWAY/170 LONG HWY

7:46 AM 116 LONG HWY 3:15 PM 170 LONG HIGHWAY

7:47 AM LONG HWY@ HIGH MEADOW RD 3:16 PM 140/140H/138/140A/140B LONG HIGHWAY

7:48 AM 140/140H/138/140N140B LONG HIGHWAY 3:17 PM LONG HWY @ HIGH MEADOW RD

7:49 AM 172 LONG HIGHWAY/170 LONG HWY 3:18 PM 116 LONG HWY

7:51 AM LONG HWY @ CHRETIEN DR 3:19 PM 112 LONG HIGHWAY

7:52 AM 253 LONG HIGHWAY 3:20 PM 56/43/54 LONG HIGHWAY

7:52 AM 268/265 LONG HIGHWAY 3:21 PM 35/48 LONG HIGHWAY

7:53 AM 286/285 LONG HIGHWAY 3:21 PM 25 LONG HIGHWAY

7:54 AM 296 LONG HIGHWAY 3:26 PM 1 PECKHAM ROAD/2 PECKHAM RD

7:56 AM 394/392 LONG HIGHWAY 3:31 PM TOMPKINS LN @ OAK FOREST DR

7:57 AM 396/398 LONG HIGHWAY 3:32 PM TOMPKINS LN@HIGHLAND AVE

8:01 AM JOHN SISSON RD @ PLEASANT VIEW DR 3:33 PM 54 Tompkins Lane

8:02 AM JOHN SISSON RD @ E VIEW DR 3:34 PM 9 BURCHARD AVE

8:03 AM 24 BROWNELL RD 3:35 PM 24 BURCHARD AVE

8:05 AM 142/140 S COMMONS RD 3:49 PM TIVERTON BUS ACC

8:07 AM 64 S COMMONS RD

8:08 AM 22 S COMMONS RD

8:11 AM 110/108 WILLOW AVE

8:12 AM WILLOW AVE@ MAGAN WAY

8:15 AM WILLOW AVE @ HOLLY MEADOW LN

8:17 AM 133 WILLOW AVE



8:20 AM WILBUR MCMAHON SCHOOL ACC No Intersection


